General Disclaimer
One or more of the Following Statements may affect this Document
 This document has been reproduced from the best copy furnished by the
organizational source. It is being released in the interest of making available as
much information as possible.
 This document may contain data, which exceeds the sheet parameters. It was
furnished in this condition by the organizational source and is the best copy
available.

aid in pushing the rubber portion on to the shaft.
VIARRANTY	 -
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
Please provide following information
• Model Number
• Serial Number (if any)
• Part Description and Number
as shown In Parts L.isl
Address order to
(Dayton Electric Mfg. Co
CUSTOMER SERVICE DEPT.
5959 W. Howard St.
Chicago, Illinois 60648
Teel Centrifugal Pumps ire warranted against defects in
workmanship or mate r ials, under normal use (rental ex-
cluded) for one year from date of purchase
Liability in all events is limited to the purchase price paid
and liability under the aforesaid warranty is limited to replac-
rnq or repairing any part or parts which are detective in mate-
rs! or workmanship and returned to our Factory or Authorized
Service Station, shrpprnq cost prepaid No warronry, erpres•
sed or implied. other than the aloresaid is made or aurhonled
by Dayton Electric. f.rtg Co
PfrUMPT DISPOSITION will be made it rten, proves to be
detective, within warranty Refore relurnrng any item, write or
rall Dayton Elerfrrc Mfg Co o r dealer from whom product
was purchased, gwrnq dare and number of original invoice,
and describe nature of defect If damage was incurred during
transit to you, file claim with carrier.
DAYTON ELECTRIC MFG CO. 5959 W HOWARD STREET.
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60648
33
t
Replacemeot Parts List
try;', f	 ^ (^!
1
^M.1Yr
1
__C5) 	a^ .
3	 U	 6	 7
&Iul j^
q I b nIIII i
 A
Ref
No.
__.
Description
Oty
Req'd
—	 (''art Number For Model
1P831	 IP832	 1P833	 1P834	 1P835 1P836	 1P837
i Moto,
—
1 OK492 61(497 6K507 61(511 5K687 3NO88 3NO90
Sunder 1 6150 6 150 6;150 6150 6150 6150 6150
3 Centrifugal Body 1 11968 11969 11969 11969 11969 11969 11969
4 3 8-16 x 3/4	 Lnnq Hex Head Dolt I	 4 (') I	 (') (') (') (') (') V)
5 Spal and Seat Ass'y. 1 12315 1.1315 12315 12315 12315 12315 12315
6 GAsket 1 11616 1116;18 11618 116.8 11618 11618 11618
7 Impeller 1 11970 11971 11972 : 1973 11974 11972 11974
8
9